

M.Ex- 93 of 24

Order no. 18 dated 06.12.25

Today is fixed for awaiting order from Mediaton .

No report is received from mediation.

D/hr files hazira through lawyer .

On call none move.

The Case is adjourned.

To 16.12.2026 for awaiting order from Mediaton .

D/C by me,

Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn.

Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn,