

M.Ex- 93 of 24

Order no. 19 dated 16.12.25

Today is fixed for awaiting order from Mediaton .

No report is received from mediation.

Parties file lawyer's hazira.

To 03.01.2026 for awaiting order from Mediaton .

D/C by me,

Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn. Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn,