

M.Ex- 93 of 24

Order no. 22 dated 15.01.26

Today is fixed for awaiting order from Mediation, DLSA, Purba Bardhaman.

A Memorandum of Agreement has been sent by the DLSA, Purba Bardhaman on 09.01.26 that has been kept with the record.

No steps taken on behalf of parties.

Due to resolution of Local Bar, adverse order can not be passed today.

To 30.01.26 for passing necessary order.

DC by me,

Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bw,

Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn,